



YAMAZAKI Fumikazu, M.D. & Ph.D. The Director

Associate Professor, Deaprtment of Dermatology,
Tokai University School of Medicine
Isehara, Kanagwa, JAPAN
E-Mail:yamazaki@tsc.u-tokai.ac.jp

1998	M.D.: Kawasaki Medical school, Faculty of Medicine, Kurashiki, JAPAN
2000-05	Research Fellow, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University, Moriguchi, JAPAN
2005	Ph. D: Kansai Medical University, Faculty of Medicine, Hirakata, JAPAN
2005	Research Associate, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University, Moriguchi, JAPAN
2006	Head Physician, Department of Dermatology, Rinku General Medical Center, Izumisano, JAPAN
2007-13	Assistant Professor, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University Takii Hospital, Moriguchi,
	JAPAN
2013	Clinical Assistant Professor, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University Hirakata Hospital,
	Moriguchi, JAPAN
2014	Assistant Professor, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University, Hirakata. JAPAN
2017	Associate Professor, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University Hospital, Hirakata, JAPAN
2020	Associate Professor, Department of Dermatology, Kansai Medical University, Hirakata, JAPAN
2022	Director of the center of Psoriasis, Kansai Medical University Hospital, Hirakata, JAPAN
2023	Associate Professor, Department of Dermatology, Tokai University School of Medicinem Isehara,
	JAPAN